
NOTICE OF TAX SALES
Notice is hereby given that on the 2nd day of March 2026, that being the first Monday in March, so much of each tract of land or town lot described will be offered for sale at public auction for all taxes, interest, and the cost of sale. 
Said sale will be conducted at the Lincoln County District Courtroom starting at 9:00 a.m. Registrations will be accepted until February 20, 2026. Registration is required to participate.
“Sale” is defined in this case as giving the public notice of the right to purchase delinquent advertised real estate taxes.  
Sale will continue from day to day until such land and town lots have been offered.  No interest or costs are included in the amount shown. 
Sale will be read in numerical order, from largest to smallest

PARCEL TAX DUE NAME LEGAL ADDRESS PROPERTY ADDRESS
10596550 $1,399.33 3LAZYV, LLC PT. N1/2  27-9-29  288.80 A.

1696500 $562.40 4-T IRREVOCABLE TRUST FLYNNS ADD. 6  16 815  NO EASTMAN AVE
3242500 $2,462.52 ALDA HOLDINGS, LLC PLATTEVIEW SUB.  58     2.69 A. 2105  EAST 2ND
4092000 $1,447.93 ALLEN, NATHANIEL & LEAH SUN VALLEY ADD.   3    4 1114  GRANDE AVE
3206500 $1,841.18 AMDD PROPERTIES, LLC PLATTEVIEW S\D.   W.120' OF S.300'   3   .83A. 1401  EAST 6TH

394000 $1,984.30 AMDD PROPERTIES, LLC O.T. W.60' 7  122 1                         TP 707-709 1/2 WEST 5TH
6694000 $2,447.25 ANDERSON, MAURICE WILBURN - TRUSTEE ALL 19-11-27  643.58 A.
6888500 $249.08 ANDREWS, LEONARD A. & ROXANNA J. DIEDRICHS SUB. OF PT. W1/2SW1/4 22-13-28  1,2,3 211  EAST PLUMER AVE
1813000 $519.52 ARTERBURN, WAYNE D. & SONIA J. GOSNELLS SUB. 5 1920  WEST 14TH
5383780 $282.73 BAIRD, DARRELL PT. TRACT P 34-13-31 (AKA LOT 1) 1 A. 9316  SO MILLER SCHOOL RD
1819000 $240.26 BAKER, DOUGLAS K. & PAMELA J. GRABBE ADD. 5 & 6  1 1                         TP 1102  EAST 14TH

699500 $871.60 BAKER, TRAVIS & CAROLYN ALLURA ADD. W.60' OF E.77.97' 2   15      .18 A. 1                         TP 2009  BURLINGTON BLVD
7899000 $1,515.24 BATES, CHUCK W. PATTERSON'S ADD. 1 & 2   4 620  EAST 2ND

721220 $636.26 BEGLEY, BRENT AMERICAN FIRST REPLAT  LOT 3 2509  WEST 8TH
2136000 $1,954.36 BERRYMAN, DONALD D. & MARCIA CALHOUN- HUNTERS REPLAT E.55.9' OF S 132'  3 1                           TP 2307  WEST A
7579000 $125.54 BLOMSTEDT, SUSAN O.T. 11 & 12  14 603  NILE AVE
4271000 $2,214.70 BOETTGER, RANDY L. & CHERYL L. TAYLORS ADD. S1\2  8,9 & 10   13 821  SO DEWEY
4268500 $448.35 BOETTGER, RANDY L. & CHERYL L. TAYLORS ADD.   3    13 812  SO BAILEY
4268000 $1,297.13 BOETTGER, RANDY L. & CHERYL L. TAYLORS ADD. 1 & 2  13 818-820 SO BAILEY
7807500 $1,173.62 BOGGS, JOYCE GILMANS SUB. PT. OF 2 & PT.NW1\4 NE1\4 OF 29-14-32  3.24 A. 324  SUNSET
7805996 $288.18 BOGGS, SCOTT GILMAN REPLAT  LOT 2   2.68 A.
7024500 $130.44 BREINIG, WILLIAM J. & MONICA VILLAGE OF MAXWELL 8  25 301  WEST 2ND
6672000 $294.86 BRESTEL, DANIEL MARTIN & BARRY LAKE PT. NE1/4 5-11-27  10 A.
3829500 $2,788.20 BREWER, TED A. & STEVEN J. CO-TRUSTEES SOUTHFIELD 2ND ADD.  5    2 1108  WEST PHILIP AVE
7301500 $2,585.88 BROOKS, STEPHANIE M.  -TRUSTEE- NW1/4 & PT. SW1/4   9-12-29  165.14 A. 12111  SO MORAN RD



1937500 $1,013.29 BROUILLETTE, ROLAN G. JR H & S ADD.   7 & 8    7 1                           TP 720  SO SYCAMORE
493000 $402.90 BRUMBACH, TIFFANY S. O.T.  1   150 504  WEST 4TH

2666420 $3,650.56 BURNETT, STEFFAN & ADRIENNE LONCAR SUB.  3    3 2521  MARKO COURT
810000 $1,022.54 BUSH, TYLER BELLEVUE ADD.  6 & 7   2 1121  WEST 11TH

3200500 $1,085.04 BUSH, TYLER C. PLATTEVIEW SUB.  S1\2 OF W1\2 OF 1   .52 A. 1201  EAST 6TH
6418000 $515.72 CALLAHAN, CYNTHIA EAVEY'S 2ND ADD. 4  A 408  NO MARKET

10633000 $1,373.88 CAMPBELL, BRET PT. SE1/4   6-10-29   25.58 A. 8741  EAST DETOUR RD
1294000 $841.94 CARRERAS, MARY V. CODY 2ND ADD.  5   4 2018  WEST 6TH

195500 $926.78 CENTURY ROCK, LLC O.T. S1/2   4    70 815  NO WILLOW
195000 $865.76 CENTURY ROCK, LLC O.T. N1/2   4    70 320  WEST 9TH

1439500 $737.66 CHEEVER, MELISSA--TRUSTEE DAVIS'S REPLAT   5 2416  EAST D
1173300 $1,483.86 CLARK, KATHERYNE A. CLARK REPLAT  (OF SANDERS S/D 7 & 8   4)     LOT 1 2821  WEST 2ND
7795000 $780.29 CLOSMAN, TREVOR GAMBLES ADD. 5  4 304  EAST 2ND
7836500 $559.58 CONSEJO, CHRISTIAN RUBI JORGENSON'S SUB. 9  4 301  SUNSET AVE
4563000 $1,312.26 COOK, CURTIS C. & CONNIE TRUSTEES ADD.   E1\2 OF 11 & ALL 12    8 1                           TP 921  EAST 4TH
9655000 $2,051.28 COOK, CURTIS C. & CONNIE J. LANDS INSIDE CITY-PT. W1/2NE1/4 14-10-34      11.49 A. 501  EAST ALICE

3079000 $172.60 COTTON, ORVILLE J. & IRENE  ET AL
O.J. SUB. OF LTS.3,4,5 & 6  JANECEK ADD.B.1 & L.3BLK. JANECEK 2ND 
ADD. &VAC.PTS.TAFT AVE & ALLEY BETWEEN LT 1 1110  EAST 13TH

3675748 $1,523.26 D177 OUTLOTS, LLC SANDHILLS MIXED USE SUBDIVISION   LOT 13    0.49 A. 405 EAST FRANCIS
3675744 $3,612.16 D177 OUTLOTS, LLC SANDHILLS MIXED USE SUBDIVISION   LOT 12    1.31 A. 511 EAST FRANCIS
3675740 $3,161.22 D177 OUTLOTS, LLC SANDHILLS MIXED USE SUBDIVISION   LOT 11    0.37 A. 321 EAST FRANCIS
3507000 $5,346.06 DAVIES, LEE JOHN & KIMBERLY K. ROLLING MEADOW ESTATES    5   3 2120  BIRCHWOOD RD
1857500 $324.45 DAVIS, MICHAEL LEE & BRENDA SUE GRACELAND ADD. 43  6 1                         TP 121  WILLIAM AVE
9745000 $256.17 DECENT, CONNIE JO O.T. 4  13 113  SO GARRISON AVE
3675750 $138,245.70 DEWEY APARTMENTS, LLC--ET AL SANDHILLS MIXED USE ADM. SUB.  LOT 2    2.22 A. 1009  SO DEWEY
3061000 $1,078.42 DOHERTY, PATRICK JOHN NEVILLE'S 3RD REPLAT 2 912  NO ROOSEVELT AVE

821000 $307.06 DUNCAN, GUADALUPE BELLEVUE ADD   7 & 8    8 1221  WEST 10TH
10638300 $177.17 EAGLES PEAK, LLC PT. E1/2SE1/4  17-10-29  24.57 A.
10595000 $1,090.10 EAGLES PEAK, LLC W1/2 23-9-29  320 A.
10594002 $672.99 EAGLES PEAK, LLC PT. SE1/4   22-9-29    138.05 A.
10593500 $525.09 EAGLES PEAK, LLC PT. SW1/4 22-9-29   153.87 A.
10591500 $142.47 EAGLES PEAK, LLC PT. E1/2NE1/4 22-9-29  45 A.

2551500 $403.00 EGNER, JOSEPH D. & LUCRECIA LINCOLN HIWAY ADD. 9  7 1                           TP 1717  WEST 13TH



2551000 $107.74 EGNER, JOSEPH D. & LUCRECIA LINCOLN HIWAY ADD.   8    7 1                           TP 1719  WEST 13TH
8583500 $950.88 ENYEART, LLOYD ALBERT--LIFE ESTATE & JES PT. NW1/4 4-12-30  2.20 A. 10487  SO HWY 83

10244370 $276.04 EPP, KIMBERLY A. LANDS WITHIN CITY  202 X 300 IN NW1/4 20-10-32  1.39 A.

5523000 $132.06 ERICKSON, MICHAEL A. & SANDRA F. NEVILLE SUB.ACCRE TO E.180' (MEAS. ON S. LINE OF 6) 5.5 A. 1 NP TP
4962000 $2,024.82 ESTRADA, JERRY F. JR. & VICKI A. ZIEGLER'S SUB.    7    1 3010  PAWNEE AVE
7053500 $4,522.80 FARR, WILEY & KIM ALL 19-11-28  644.20 A.

7881300 $1,186.92 FISHER, BRENDA JO BOGGS-
NIEDAN-OLSON REPLAT  (OF BLK 16, WATER CO. 3RD ADD. & PT. 
VACATED STREET)   LOT 1 204  SHERIDAN AVE

9216500 $126.60 FRAILEY, RICHARD D II, & LYNDA D.
THOMPSON REPLAT  (OF L.2B CO. CLERKS S/D.LOTS 2,3,4 CLARKSONS) 
LOT 1 211  LINDEN

9217000 $2,672.02 FRAILEY, RICHARD D. II & LYNDA D. THOMPSON REPLAT 2 320  LINDEN
8944000 $558.08 FRANCO, PRIMITIVO O.T. ALL 14,15,16 & PT. 17   5 920  1ST
8715187 $187.72 FRANCO, PRIMITIVO PRAIRIE VIEW ESTATES 2ND SUB. LOT 4     BLK 4
8593580 $3,784.28 FRANCO, PRIMITIVO & RENEE PT.NE1/4NW1/4SE1/4 & PT.NW1/4 NE1/4SE1/4  9-12-30  11.73 A. 1845 EAST TRAIL RD

10232000 $1,611.29 GARTRELL, ROBERT A. & LEANN G. -TRUSTEES N1/2 & PT. S1/2 14-10-32 617.315 A.

4612000 $1,342.32 GARVIN, JUANITA
VANCE REPLAT A CONS. (OF LOTS 5,6 & 7 CROW BROS. SUB & PT. 
VACATED ALLEY)       LOT 1 2120  EAST 6TH

1428500 $111.10 GARVIN, JUANITA CROW BROS. SUB. 9  1 1                         TP
9001000 $207.36 GOODWIN, ROGER L. BUCHHOLZ'S REPLAT LOT 2 121  SO VINE
7052100 $1,130.52 GOSNELL, CHRISTOPHER A. SW1/4 12-10-29  160 A.

10958500 $687.28 GRUNDEN, HARRIS H. & JOAN M. N1/2SE1/4 33-10-28  80 A.
10958000 $2,405.42 GRUNDEN, HARRIS H. & JOAN M. SW1/4NW1/4, SW1/4 & S1/2SE1/4 33-10-28  280 A.
10947500 $5,498.12 GRUNDEN, HARRIS H. & JOAN M. ALL 23-10-28  640 A.
10943500 $5,498.10 GRUNDEN, HARRIS H. & JOAN M. ALL 14-10-28  640 A.
10893000 $2,802.48 GRUNDEN, HARRIS H. & JOAN M. N1/2 4-9-28  326.22 A.

7045500 $1,485.50 GRUNDEN, HARRIS H. & JOAN M. ALL 17-10-28 EAST OF CO RD. #237 214.10 A.
7044500 $1,907.60 GRUNDEN, HARRIS H. & JOAN M. W1/2 EXC. SE 40 A. 16-10-28 268.97 A.
7044000 $4,017.24 GRUNDEN, HARRIS H. & JOAN M. E1/2 16-10-28  309.86 A. 32913  SO COTTONWOOD CANYON RD
7043500 $4,456.12 GRUNDEN, HARRIS H. & JOAN M. ALL 15-10-28  614.2 A.
7042500 $1,140.10 GRUNDEN, HARRIS H. & JOAN M. NW1/4SW1/4,S1/2SW1/4 & SW1/4SE1/4 10-10-28         160 A.
6611000 $2,395.42 GRUNDEN, HARRIS H. & JOAN M. E1/2 27-11-28  320 A.
6610000 $2,212.80 GRUNDEN, HARRIS H. & JOAN M. PT. S1/2 26-11-28  287.14 A.



6609500 $2,311.90 GRUNDEN, HARRIS H. & JOAN M. N1/2  26-11-28  300 A.
6607000 $79.52 GRUNDEN, HARRIS H. & JOAN M. PT. S1/2SW1/4 23-11-28  10.32 A.
3474500 $265.78 HARRINGTON, KELLY RODEO ADD. 4TH REPLAT   LOT 2 1                           TP 2811  WEST 20TH
3475000 $128.02 HARRINGTON, KELLY S. RODEO ADD. 4TH REPLAT   LOT 3 1                           TP 2821  WEST 20TH
3421000 $524.64 HASSETT RENTALS, LLC RIVERDALE ADD.   4    9 1                           TP 1106  EAST 6TH
1450500 $1,493.74 HERNANDEZ, CHRISTOPHER S. DEAN MILLER ADD. 8  2 1621  ALPHA

60500 $184.08 HIMLE, M.S. O.T. W.23' OF E.62' 7  33 1                         TP 513  EAST 10TH
3396000 $858.80 HOLLIS, KATIE A. RIDINGER'S 2ND ADD.   11    1 1                           TP 1015  EAST 15TH
5383730 $784.64 HOWELL, CRAIG D. PT.W1/2SE1/4 (TR. K) 34-13-31 18.71 A. 7756  WEST BUCKBOARD RD

354500 $3,704.78 HPNP, LLC O.T. E1/2 OF 7, & S.2' ADJ TO E1/2  7 & ALL 8  BLK 114 217-221 EAST 5TH
8682432 $220.33 HUBBELL, DONALD M. & GAIL L. HALLEY HILLS 1ST REPLAT  2   1 44-A1        NP             TP 9154  HALLEY LANE
2154613 $2,716.03 HUBBELL, DONALD M. & GAIL L. IRON EAGLE 2ND REPLAT   9    2 2021  IRON EAGLE COURT
1225500 $868.90 HUDDLE, MARVIN L. CODY ADD. N1/2 & W.10' (S1/2) LOT 2  8 1                         TP 1804  WEST 5TH
4380500 $1,717.98 HUNTER, RANDY TOWN LOT CO. 10  10 1111  WEST 5TH
1285500 $773.76 JAMES, ALLEN D. CODY 2ND ADD. 9  2 1                         TP 2115  WEST 6TH
1572500 $261.74 JAMES, MATTHEW & JAMIE EMERICK'S SUB. 5 1                         TP 908  EAST 14TH

3288000 $541.45 JANSSEN, BRENT & DIANE
REP.OF SCOUTS REST ADD.  N.148.5' OF E.63' & S.35' OF N.183.5' OF E.71'   
10        .27 A. 2012  WEST 9TH

2602300 $245.72 JARCHOW, WAYNE A. LINCOLN HIWAY 4TH ADD PT. 31 .66 A. 1                           TP
2392704 $1,262.21 JAY BHOLE, LLC PT. E1/2SE1/4  16-13-30      37.82 A.

355500 $872.32 JESSUP RENTALS, LLC O.T.-BELTONS S. 6 114 & S22' OF N44' OF W.1' OF 13 1  TP 509  NO DEWEY

355000 $745.66 JESSUP RENTALS, LLC O.T.-BELTONS SUB. 5  114 & N22' OF W..1' OF 13 & 5"X81' ADJ. N. LINE 511  NO DEWEY
1684000 $978.48 JOHNSON, ASHLEY FLYNNS ADD. 4  13 906  EAST 12TH

206500 $641.16 JOHNSON, ASHLEY J. O.T. W.48' 6  72 515  WEST 8TH
11086249 $1,162.48 K & K RANCH, LLC NE1/4 13-13-26  160 A.
11373510 $277.26 KELLEY, JEFFERY R. & JACKLYN R. PT. NW1/4NW1/4  4-16-29  15 A.

1775000 $409.26 KILLHAM, KATHY M. GERLE'S 2ND SUB.  LOT 2 1                         TP 2304  WEST 9TH
7173012 $139.52 KIRK, SAMANTHA J.--TRUSTEE PT. GOV'T LOT 4 (INSIDE) & ACCR. 6-12-28   10.13 A.
4170000 $423.40 KIRK, SAMANTHA J.--TRUSTEE SWENSONS 3RD SUB.    95 1                           TP 2700  WEST 6TH
4021500 $112.60 KITTLEMANN, RANDY & JULIE STONE'S REPLAT 3 1511  NO BRYAN AVE
6739000 $283.74 LAKE, BARRY PT. W1/2W1/2 33-12-27  8.60 A.
5976012 $425.41 LAKE, MELVIN L. GENE LAKE ADM. SUB  LOT 2       4.20 A. 6129  NO WASHBOARD RD



1085000 $1,511.46 LAMPE, ANDREW B. BROSES 2ND ADD.   2 1                         TP 1821  WEST 15TH
113000 $324.72 LARREA, HECTOR FERNANDO LOZANO & GENOVEV O.T. 8  45 803  WEST 10TH

5381500 $2,837.82 LARSEN, GORDON V. PT. LT 1 & ACC. 2-13-31  36.43 A. 5628  WEST A
3235500 $7,319.52 LARSEN, GORDON V. PLATTEVIEW SUB.   S.228' OF E.236' N.243' W.261'  45 1.24A. 1510  EAST 4TH

6429500 $573.90 LAZY RW ENTERPRISES, LLC
KARL'S SUB. (OF N.200' OF E .83' & S.100' OF E.140' OF TR. L 11-12-27)   
.319 A.  LOT 2 307  WEST HWY 30

8463500 $932.70 LEACH, EBERT C. PT. NW1/4 18-13-31 (LOT 1 21.72 A.) (LOT 2 40.14 A.) 141.35 A. 13232  WEST WALKER RD
16500 $989.40 LEE, ZACHARY O.T. 5  18 621  WEST 11TH

2130500 $1,947.36 LEHMAN, MICHAEL HUFFMAN ADD. S.60' 2   1 1                           TP 116  SO CARR AVE
1716500 $108.10 LENZ, JAMES M. FLYNNS ADD. 12  19 1                         TP

178000 $154.60 LOZANO, HECTOR & GENOVEVA HERNANDEZ O.T. S1/2  3 & 4  66 813  NO DEWEY
2205500 $1,161.44 LUM, BRYAN R. JOHNSONS SUB. BLK.27    5 2218  WEST 2ND
2311518 $1,954.36 LUTHERAN FAMILY SERVICES OF NEBRASKA, IN L.F.S. 2ND REPLAT  (OF OKAMOTO SUB.   3)   6.28 A.  BLK 2 1   TP 1155  SO BRYAN AVE
2311516 $1,197.82 LUTHERAN FAMILY SERVICES OF NEBRASKA, IN L.F.S. 2ND REPLAT  LOT 3 BLK 1 1                          TP 1160  LINDA COURT
2311512 $1,039.58 LUTHERAN FAMILY SERVICES OF NEBRASKA, IN L.F.S. 2ND REPLAT  (OF OKAMOTO SUB.   3)   LOT 1 BLK 1 1   TP 1181  LINDA COURT
8700658 $229.94 M2 PROPERTIES, LTD JAN DE BEUR HEIGHTS 1ST SUB. LOT 7 BLK 3
8700656 $108.92 M2 PROPERTIES, LTD JAN DE BEUR HEIGHTS 1ST SUB. LOT 6 BLK 3
1349000 $268.90 M2 PROPERTIES, LTD CONNEALLY'S REPLAT OF PT. LOT G N.148.67'  16
4165500 $997.20 MACKLEY, STEVE & MELISSA EXT. SWENSONS 2ND SUB. 75 1                           TP 3005  WEST 6TH
3505000 $76.66 MARLER, VICTORIA L.--TRUSTEE ROLLING MEADOW ESTATES   32   2 1                           TP
3406000 $928.72 MARSHALL, STEPHEN R. RIVERDALE ADD.  9   2 1009  EAST 5TH

808000 $891.32 MARSHALL, STEPHEN R. BELLEVUE ADD.  8   1 1011  WEST 11TH
3108200 $1,246.58 MARSHALL, STEPHEN ROY & MCKENZIE BALDWIN PANKONIN REPLAT   (OF BRATT GOODMAN  8 & 9)       LOT  1 719  SO GRIFFITH AVE
1726000 $1,067.58 MARTINEZ, MICHAEL & BRITNI DOWHOWER FLYNNS ADD. 8  21 1103  EAST 11TH

7190000 $4,512.38 MAXWELL ONE, LLC
LOT 1,5 PT. LOTS 3 & 4 & ACCR. T O LOT 5 & PT. LOT 4 INSIDE & SE1/4 
NW1/4 11-12-28   158.12 A.

8193000 $2,643.88 MC CONNELL, J.D.
HEIDER ADM. SUB.  (OF PT. LOT 6 & PT. SE1/4SW1/4 12-14-33)  LOT 1 3.95 
A. 24091  WEST SUBURBAN RD

3975500 $1,334.44 MC MULLEN, RYAN & KASSANDRA & RAYN PIERC SOUTH PARK ADD. 3  4 214  SO MAPLE
4662500 $1,299.10 MEKELBURG, GENE WENDEBORN'S SUB.  16 1                           TP 110  NO HAYES AVE
4245500 $635.08 MEKELBURG, GENE TAYLOR'S ADD.    7    8 1                           TP 609  SO WALNUT
1864500 $1,266.70 MEKELBURG, GENE GRESS ADD.  2  & PT. VACATED ALLEY 1                         TP 2702  WEST 9TH
1296000 $964.44 MEKELBURG, GENE CODY 2ND ADD.  9    4 1                         TP 2015  WEST 5TH



10654000 $4,089.82 MERRITT, GARY D. SW1/4 31-11-29  152.61 A.
10654000 $1,400.00 MERRITT, GARY D. SW1/4 31-11-29 152.61 A.       (573) F46 MW AGW MR
10653500 $6,209.74 MERRITT, GARY D. NW1/4 & E1/2 31-11-29 472.25 A. 8533  EAST ECHO SCHOOL RD
10653500 $626.00 MERRITT, GARY D. NW1/4 & E1/2 31-11-29 472.25 A.     (573) F46 MW AGW MR

2835120 $529.30 MESSERSMITH, GREGG A. & MICHELLE L. MESSERSMITH 1ST REPLAT  LOT 2 1                         TP 2309  WEST 14TH
10851083 $1,446.10 MEYER, JAMES & SARAH--TRUSTEES SW1/4  22-9-26  160 A.

5526500 $51.42 MORA, ANGEL
NEVILLE SUB. E46.5' OF W136.5' OF S.139' OF N.172'  40    .15 A. 1             
NP            TP

5527000 $29.64 MORA, THELMA
NEVILLE SUB. E.46' OF  W.90' OF S.139' OF N.172' 40     .15 A. 1             NP            
TP

3081000 $146.58 MURPHY, RONALD SR & BONNIE O.J. SUB.   5 1109  EAST 12TH
3080500 $260.80 MURPHY, RONALD SR & BONNIE O.J. SUB.   4 1107  EAST 12TH

2685700 $589.92 NEGLEY, CLARA MARTH REPLAT A CONSOLIDATION OF LOTS 6 & 7 GOSNELL'S SUB   LOT 1 1301  NO CARR AVE
4159000 $117.08 NELSON, BRADLY DALE SWENSONS 2ND SUB.  W.56'  60 1                           TP 2705  WEST 6TH
2127310 $896.08 NEWPORT, NORMAN-TRUSTEE OF THE 3108 IRR HOWARD REPLAT  LOT 2 3108  WEST 19TH
1821500 $590.40 NILA, JACOB S. & JULIANA G. GRIFFIN GRABBE ADD. 5 & 6  2 1101  EAST 13TH
4164500 $1,913.96 NILES, PAUL A. JR & JULIANN M. EXT. SWENSONS 2ND SUB.    73 1                           TP 3001  WEST 6TH
7330477 $1,265.88 NINGEN, CHRSTOPHER & SARA PAGEL ADM. SUB. (OF PT. SW1/4    35-13-29)   LOT 1    5.65 AC
3675738 $10,302.01 NORTH PLATTE MALL , LLC SANDHILLS MIXED USE SUBDIVISION  PT.  LOT 10  (UNIT 3) 1001  SO DEWEY
3675736 $34,505.52 NORTH PLATTE MALL , LLC SANDHILLS MIXED USE SUBDIVISION  PT.  LOT 10  (UNIT 1) 1001  SO DEWEY

10818010 $1,690.12 ODUM, KYLER DAVID & JOHNNA SAVANNAH PT. E 1/2 34-12-31  14.05 A. 18566  SO SOMERSET RD
4535000 $1,421.54 P & J PROPERTIES, LLC TRUSTEES ADD.    1   4 820  EAST 4TH
1723000 $263.82 PACHECO, CYNTHIA K. FLYNNS ADD. 2  21
7330476 $193.76 PAGEL, SHAUN P. & MICHELLE M. PT. SW1/4    35-13-29   4.12 AC
5383860 $2,458.54 PATCH, TIMMY A. & JULIE L. PT. NE1/4 35-13-31  (LYING NO. OF NPPD CANAL)   16 A. 5944  WEST WAGON TRAIL RD
4170500 $321.00 PEARSON, GARY & IRENE SWENSONS 3RD SUB.   96 1                           TP 2702  WEST 6TH
7503550 $185.74 PERLINGER, LAWRENCE E. & LADONNA A. PT.W1/2SW1/4  27-14-31  11.78 A.
7467000 $963.97 PERLINGER, LAWRENCE E. & WF. PT. SE1/4SE1/4 28-14-31 3.905 A. 8875  WEST FRONT RD

1409000 $242.14 PLUNK, JESSIE A.
CO.CLKS.S/D. NW1/4---THAT PT.OF S.132.5' OF N.171.5' L. LYING W. OF 
E.143' E & BELLEVUE ADD. PT. B 918  WEST 9TH

9130700 $1,996.70 PORTER, RAY D. KINNAMAN 2ND REPLAT  LOT 1 1.72 A. 230  ELM
2509000 $807.72 PRATT, STEVEN WILLIAM LEWIS SUB. W.59'  5   2 1                         TP 614  EAST C



2550500 $594.50 REED, RICHARD LINCOLN HIWAY ADD.   7      7 1721  WEST 13TH
4941000 $250.04 RICHTER, EUGENE I. ZAGER'S SUB.    4    1
4194500 $3,000.46 RJDMD PROPERTIES, LLC TATMAN'S 4TH ADD. N.45' OF 7 & ALL 8    1 129-131 NO ALLEN AVE

386000 $1,446.88 ROBINSON, MICHAEL O.T. N.76' 1  121 602  WEST 6TH
9828510 $799.90 ROLLENHAGEN, DANIEL F. ROLLENHAGEN REPLAT  (OF O.T. 1 & 2  13)   LOT 1 101  SO GARRISON AVE
8951500 $435.80 RUFF, DEVIN O.T. 13 & 14  6 818 1ST
2086500 $229.98 SANCHEZ, MARY HINMANS 2ND ADD.  W.40' 7   7 1                           TP
8360500 $1,736.02 SANFORD, DANA L E1/2 10-13-33 320 A.        37 S S SH TP
2710000 $1,572.90 SCHMITT, STEVEN M.  -TRUSTEE- MC DONALD PLACE ADD.  4    2 914  WEST A

10923500 $8,906.98 SCHROCK, RUDY--ET AL SW1/4   24-9-28   157.12 A.
7027500 $330.05 SEAMANN, BRETT & KIMBERLY VILLAGE OF MAXWELL S. 92' LOT 1 BLK 27 206  SO PINE
1999300 $1,829.10 SEERY, LISHA A.-FOR INDEPENDENT FUDICIAR HARRACH 2ND REPLAT  (OF DOLSONS ADD. 6  5)   LOT 2 1   TP 1730  WEST 9TH
1324500 $843.48 SEITZ, CYNTHIA LEE CODY 2ND ADD. 10   9 2011  WEST 2ND

870000 $2,077.70 SELLERS, MARTIN & SHARON BELLEVUE ADD.  6  18 821  NO CURTIS
869500 $103.10 SELLERS, MARTIN & SHARON BELLEVUE ADD  5   18 1020  WEST 9TH

5819500 $1,531.46 SELLERS, RYAN O. SW1/4 & W1/2SE1/4 30-12-29 228.19 A.
2267000 $4,075.82 SOGIOKA, JANIE B. KRISTEN SUB.   LOT 7 CONDOMINIUM UNIT #1804 1    TP 1804  KRISTEN COURT
6897500 $440.90 SOUTHARD, MARK & DANIELLE CUMMINGS HORNES 1ST ADD.  3     2 108  WEST 2ND
8753500 $4,131.96 SPENCER, SARAH JANE & DANIEL LAKE MALONEY LOT #109 (IMP ONLY) 615  SO MALONEY DR
3992000 $2,347.50 STADLER, JOHN & DENISE SOUTH PARK ADD.  2   10 408  SO MAPLE
3511500 $5,016.30 STADLER, JOHN R. & DENISE ROLLING MEADOW ESTATES   14   3 2301  CEDARBERRY RD
3690000 $1,765.42 STADLER, JOHN R. & DENISE D. SANFORD'S ADD.    10    1 2621  WEST 4TH
8305700 $2,701.82 STEARNS, THOMAS W. JR & JILL A. POTTER ADM. SUB.  LOT 2 14009  WEST STATE FARM RD
4396000 $1,763.86 STEFFENS, JOHN P. & ROBERTA L. TOWN LOTS CO.  6    13 1                           TP 521  NO MADISON AVE

837500 $399.72 STRAUB, WILLIAM E. BELLEVUE ADD.  8   11 1019  WEST 9TH
7029500 $221.65 STUBBS, RANDALL R. VILLAGE OF MAXWELL  W1\2 3 & PT. 4   27 & PT. LOT E 106  WEST 1ST
7520500 $2,218.86 TEAM S & P MANAGEMENT, LLC PERKINS REPLAT LOT 2   1.06 A. 914  NO SPLINTER RD
1024500 $772.56 TEAM S & P MANAGEMENT, LLC BRATT GOODMAN ADD.   1    22 802  SO YORK AVE

213000 $669.80 TEAM S & P MANAGEMENT, LLC O.T. 2  74 706  WEST 9TH
9553000 $103.90 TREJO, DAVID & VIRGINIA L. ENGLEMAN CO. CLERKS SUB. SW1/4 20-14-33 S.76' 11  .49 A. 830  WALNUT
9045900 $550.90 TREJO, DAVID & VIRGINIA L. ENGLEMAN CO. CLERK'S SUB. (OF SW1/4 20-14-33) N. 120' LOT 1  .51 A. 820  WALNUT

1300 $85.88 U.S. WEST, INC. CORPORATE TAX DEPARTMENT DRAINAGE DISTRICT ASSESSMENT
827000 $1,147.24 UNIVERSAL LIFE CHURCH BELLEVUE ADD.  N1\2  10   9 1004  NO CURTIS AVE



2652500 $402.18 VEGA, NATANEAL & GLENDY MARIBEL LINCOLN HIWAY 8TH ADD. 4    2
2227500 $842.00 VIEYRA, LACEY JUSTIN REPLAT   2 2107  WEST 17TH
5570500 $595.04 VONDERLAGE, KYLE-ET AL SWANSON'S ADD. 7 2808  PEARSON RD
1814500 $159.94 WARD, BRADLEY T. GOSNELL'S SUB. 8

8337900 $273.98 ZAHRADNICEK, BARBARA A.
REPLAT OF TRACTS 2,4, & 6 OF THE CORRECTED PLAT OF RIDGECREST 
EST. 24-13-32     4.76 A.    LOT 3

7901500 $650.76 ZOGG, CHRISTAL PATTERSON'S ADD. 7 & 8   4 601  BEELER



Notice is hereby given that on the 2nd day of March 2026, that being the first Monday in March, so much of each tract of land or town lot described will be offered for sale at public auction for all taxes, interest, and the cost of sale. 
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